

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4376/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2009 in CRLA No.
135/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

SUBIR BOSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSP.OF FACTORIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)

Date: 01/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Y Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr.S Sukumaran, Adv.
Ms. Sumaina Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the
parties.

Ad-interim order dated 17th July, 2009, is made
absolute till the disposal of the appeal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master